
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINORITY AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:483
ANSWERED ON:01.03.2007
FUNDS FOR MINORITIES UPLIFTMENT
Chinta Mohan Dr. ;Suman Shri Ramji Lal

Will the Minister of MINORITY AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has decided to set up a fund for upliftment of minorities in the country;

(b) is so, the details thereof;

(c) whether any guidelines have been prepared for spending the money from the fund; and

(d) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINSTRY OF MINORITY AFFAIRS (A.R. ANTULAY)

(a) No, Sir.

(b)to(c) Do not arise.
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